D
ata C
enter S
w
itch
For a world always connected…
AS4600-54T

Networks shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering Information
AS4600-54T Ordering Information
EC-DS-0214-01
4600-54T-O-AC-F-US  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, port-to-power airflow, N.
       America power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-B-US  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, power-to-port airflow, N.
       America power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-F-EU  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, port-to-power airflow, Europe
       power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-B-EU  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, power-to-port airflow, Europe
       power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-F-UK  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, port-to-power airflow, UK
       power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-B-UK  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, power-to-port airflow, UK
       power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-F-JP  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, port-to-power airflow, Japan
       power cords
4600-54T-O-AC-B-JP  AS4600-54T 48-port GE + 4 x10GE uplinks, ONIE software, 2 AC PSUs, power-to-port airflow, Japan
       power cords
PSU-AC-300-F   300W AC Power Supply FRU, port-to-power airflow, no power cord
PSU-AC-300-B   300W AC Power Supply FRU, power-to-port airflow, no power cord
FAN-1U-1x1A-F   Fan Module FRU, port-to-power airflow
FAN-1U-1x1A-B   Fan Module FRU, power-to-port airflow
4600-54T-SVC-RTF  AS4600-54T Annual Hardware Service, Return-to-Factory-- option for after warranty period
4600-54T-MOD-40G      AS4600-54T Option Module, 1 x 40G QSFP port
CBL-PWR-US      AC Power Cable - US (125V/13A, 1830mm)-- only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-EU      AC Power Cable - Europe (250V/10A, 1830mm)-- only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-UK      AC Power Cable - UK (250V/10A, 1830mm)-- only required with spare power supplies
CBL-PWR-JP      AC Power Cable - Japan-- only required with spare power supplies